—_

© © N o A W N

N DN D a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a a4
N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position

Police Officer-F
Police Officer-D
Police Officer-B
Police Officer-C
Police Officer-F
Police Officer-F
Police Officer-F
Police Officer-F
Police Officer-B
Police Officer-F
Police Officer-F
Police Officer
Police Officer-D
Police Officer-B
Police Officer-B
Police Officer-F
Police Officer
Police Officer-D

Police Id Technician

Community Services Officer Il

Crime Scene Investigator |

Investigator

Other Positions Held City
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Department

Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations

Police Investigations

Total Wages

$176,047
$167,965
$157,617
$151,084
$144,873
$144,796
$140,124
$136,659
$131,072
$130,858
$127,391
$126,267
$123,263
$121,454
$121,413
$119,635
$118,747
$117,765
$79,265
$67,051
$66,646
$5,021



