	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$176,047
2.	Police Officer-D		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$167,965
3.	Police Officer-B		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$157,617
4.	Police Officer-C		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$151,084
5.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$144,873
6.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$144,796
7.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$140,124
8.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$136,659
9.	Police Officer-B		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$131,072
10.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$130,858
11.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$127,391
12.	Police Officer		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$126,267
13.	Police Officer-D		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$123,263
14.	Police Officer-B		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$121,454
15.	Police Officer-B		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$121,413
16.	Police Officer-F		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$119,635
17.	Police Officer		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$118,747
18.	Police Officer-D		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$117,765
19.	Police Id Technician		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$79,265
20.	Community Services Officer II		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$67,051
21.	Crime Scene Investigator I		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$66,646
22.	Investigator		Fairfield	Police Investigations	\$5,021